
DATE DAY

8/1/2018 wednesday 

8/2/2018 Thursday 

8/3/2018 friday

8/4/2018 saturday

8/6/2018 Monday

8/7/2018 Tuesday

8/8/2018 Wednesday

8/9/2018 Thursday

8/10/2018 Friday

8/13/2018 Monday

8/14/2018 Tuesday

8/16/2018 Thursday

8/17/2018 Friday

8/18/2018 saturday

8/20/2018 Monday
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8/21/2018 Tuesday

8/22/2018 Wednesday

8/23/2018 Thursday

8/24/2018 Friday

8/27/2018 Monday

8/28/2018 Tuesday

8/29/2018 Wednesday

8/30/2018 Thursday

8/31/2018 Friday



TIME TOPIC

2.00-3.00
Abnormal Breathing pattern & 

breath Sound 

2.00-3.00

3.00-4.00

2.00-3.00 Knee special test 

3.00-4.00 Cervical  special test 

2.00-3.00 Balance evaluation 

3.00-4.00 Obesity Evalution 

2.00-3.00 Kalterborn Upper Limb 

2.00-3.00 Tone Assessment

3.00-4.00 Shoulder special test 

2.00-3.00
Physiological response to 

immobility & activity

2.00-3.00

3.00-4.00

2.00-3.00 Knee special test 

3.00-4.00 Kalterborn Upper Limb 

2.00-3.00 Cervical  special test 

2.00-3.00 VC assessment 

3.00-4.00 Shoulder special test 

2.00-3.00

3.00-4.00

2.00-3.00 Knee special test 

3.00-4.00 Cervical  special test 

2.00-3.00 FIM, Barthel

3.00-4.00 Geriatric Assesment 

2.00-3.00 Kalterborn Upper Limb 
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Case presentation 

Case presentation 

Case presentation 



2.00-3.00 Neuro Evalution 

3.00-4.00 Shoulder special test 

2.00-3.00 Aerobic & Anerobic Metabolism

2.00-3.00

3.00-4.00

2.00-3.00 Maitland theory 

3.00-4.00 Cervical  special test 

2.00-3.00 Kalterborn Upper Limb 

2.00-3.00 Neuro Evalution 

3.00-4.00 Shoulder special test 

2.00-3.00 Scales 

2.00-3.00

3.00-4.00

2.00-3.00 Maitland theory 

3.00-4.00 Lumbar special test 

Case presentation 

Case presentation 



NAME OF THE FACULTY

Dr. Sneha 

Dr Ravinder

Dr Bindu

Dr. Sayli

Dr. Nitin

Dr Pooja 

Dr. Priya

Dr Aishwarya 

Dr. Varoon

Dr Ravinder

Dr Pooja 

Dr Bindu

Dr. Priya

Dr Aishwarya 

Dr Ravinder

Dr Bindu

Dr. Sanjivani

Dr. Nitin

Dr Pooja 
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Case presentation 

Case presentation 

Case presentation 



Dr. Priya

Dr Aishwarya 

Dr. Varoon

Dr Ravinder

Dr Bindu

Dr Pooja 

Dr. Priya

Dr Aishwarya 

Dr. Sneha 

Dr Ravinder

Dr Bindu

Case presentation 

Case presentation 


